Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX-
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP)

PNY RTX 4060 Ti VERTO Overclocked 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (VCG4060T8DFXPB1-0)

AXLE RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Pny

Axle

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

29,29 USD

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

47,15 USD

51,35 USD

56,70 USD

89,25 USD

114,34

usb

251,89
usb

504,00
usb

84,00 USD

105,00
usb



AXLE RX 5500XT 8GB GDDR6 128 Bit (AX-

PNY

PNY

PNY

PNY

PNY

PNY

RX5500XT/8GD6P8IP3)

NVIDIA RTX A400 4GB GDDR6 mDP 64Bit
(VCNRTXA400-PB)

RTX 4060 8GB VERTO GDDR6 128Bit
(VCG40608DFXPB1)

RTX 4060 Ti XLR8 Gaming VERTO RGB 8 GB
GDDR6 128Bit (VCG4060T8TFXXPB1)

RTX 4060 Ti VERTO 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(VCG4060T8DFXPB1)

RTX 4060Ti 16GB VERTO GDDR6 128Bit
(VCG4060T16DFXPB1)

NVIDIA RTX A1000 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(VCNRTXA1000-PB)

Axle

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

178,50
usb

262,50
usb

378,00
usb

525,00
usb

525,00
usb

577,50
usb

609,00
usb



